75
79
74
77
76
78

Namn
Bengtsson Alice
Kwant Niels
Olsson Emilia
Persson Anton
Persson Simon
Rudolf Vilma

Deltagare per klubb

Kappsimningsklubben Karpen

Fodd Licens

2000 AM0200
2003 AI6103

2002 AA6802
2006 AA2106
2003 AA1703
2002 AW1202

Klubb

KK KARPEN
KK KARPEN
KK KARPEN
KK KARPEN
KK KARPEN
KK KARPEN

Anmadlda grenar
1,3
25
1,9,13,18,28,30
25,27
25
1,3,9,20,28

2019-10-22 20:43:05

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.4

Licensierad till: Eslévs Simsallskap
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